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Van Buren County XC Meet - 9/10/2024

Riverview Country Club

Rankings

Event 3  Girls 5k Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Glosser, Chloe               Pekin                             1
  2 Gourley, Alaina              Danville                          2
  3 Karre, Hannah                Keokuk                            3
  4 Philips, Rylee               Van Buren
  5 Snowgren, Kayley             Van Buren
  6 Nebel, Kallee                Davis County, B                   4
  7 Henkelvig, Addison           Danville                          5
  8 Arnett, Abby                 Danville                          6
  9 Newberry, Delaney            Danville                          7
 10 Ware, Gracyn                 Davis County, B                   8
 11 Guise, Abby                  Pekin                             9
 12 Dietz, Avery                 Mediapolis                       10
 13 Philips, Rory                Van Buren
 14 Zaugg, Maylen                Mediapolis                       11
 15 Houston, Bradi               Davis County, B                  12
 16 Steiner, Mia                 Mediapolis                       13
 17 Nalley, Lily                 Mediapolis                       14
 18 Petrehn, Maddy               Pekin                            15
 19 Schultz, Morgan              Davis County, B                  16
 20 Tackes, Darby                Keokuk                           17
 21 Lydolph, Haylay              Van Buren
 22 Houston, Dakota              Davis County, B                  18
 23 Shead, Violet                Keokuk                           19
 24 Eubanks, Renae               Pekin                            20
 25 Cooper, Isabella             Davis County, B
 26 Deutschle, Callie            Pekin                            21
 27 Ames, Kali                   Keokuk                           22
 28 Sistern, Kimberly            Keokuk                           23
 29 McGregor, Gabi               Davis County, B
 30 Gardner, Jalyiah             Keokuk
 31 Shuman, Alexis               Keokuk
 32 Schulz, Shelby               Mediapolis                       24
 33 Schmidgall, Grace            Mediapolis
 34 Morrissey, Bella             Davis County, B
 35 Bircher, Jaydee              Davis County, B
 36 Cook, Natalie                Davis County, B
 37 Rudd, Alyssa                 Davis County, B
 38 Takorbisong, Kelly           Keokuk
 39 Hissem, Kaylin               Cardinal, Eldon
 40 Campbell, Keira              Keokuk
 41 Olsen, Jacie                 Keokuk
 42 Vincent, Ellie               Mediapolis
 43 Crosby, Makayla              Cardinal, Eldon
 44 Swink, Kailea                Mediapolis
 45 Matlick, Jaida               Keokuk
 46 Kelly, Irelynn               New London
 47 Schmidgall, Elsa             Mediapolis
 48 Caratachea, Liahna           Mediapolis
 49 Jackson, Hailey              Mediapolis
 50 Bender, Ashlyn               Winfield-Mt. U
 51 Hallgren, Claudia            Mediapolis
 52 Haage, Reagan                Keokuk
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Riverview Country Club

Rankings

....Event 3  Girls 5k Run CC

 53 Condren, Christine           Keokuk
 54 Horn, Celia                  Danville                         25
 55 Brummit, Theron              Moravia
 56 Newberry, Emily              Keokuk
 57 Cremeens, Shelby             Moravia
 58 Drish, Breanna               Pekin
 59 Massner, Lilian              Mediapolis
 60 Noe, Hadley                  Cardinal, Eldon

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
   1 Danville                     45    2    5    6    7   25
   2 Davis County, B              58    4    8   12   16   18
   3 Pekin                        66    1    9   15   20   21
   4 Mediapolis                   72   10   11   13   14   24
   5 Keokuk                       84    3   17   19   22   23
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Van Buren County XC Meet - 9/10/2024

Riverview Country Club

Results

#3 Girls 5k Run CC
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   541  Glosser, Chloe                  Pekin                        18:44.60
    2   328  Gourley, Alaina                 Danville                     19:38.59
    3   415  Karre, Hannah                   Keokuk                       20:33.92
    4   574  Philips, Rylee                  Van Buren                    21:11.82
    5   576  Snowgren, Kayley                Van Buren                    21:14.52
    6   368  Nebel, Kallee                   Davis County, B              21:19.49
    7   329  Henkelvig, Addison              Danville                     21:27.59
    8   326  Arnett, Abby                    Danville                     21:31.81
    9   334  Newberry, Delaney               Danville                     21:47.80
   10   371  Ware, Gracyn                    Davis County, B              21:49.25
   11   542  Guise, Abby                     Pekin                        22:28.92
   12   444  Dietz, Avery                    Mediapolis                   22:38.24
   13   573  Philips, Rory                   Van Buren                    22:44.66
   14   467  Zaugg, Maylen                   Mediapolis                   22:50.81
   15   364  Houston, Bradi                  Davis County, B              22:51.22
   16   461  Steiner, Mia                    Mediapolis                   22:57.10
   17   453  Nalley, Lily                    Mediapolis                   23:12.66
   18   549  Petrehn, Maddy                  Pekin                        23:13.91
   19   370  Schultz, Morgan                 Davis County, B              23:17.14
   20   424  Tackes, Darby                   Keokuk                       23:23.32
   21   572  Lydolph, Haylay                 Van Buren                    23:25.87
   22   365  Houston, Dakota                 Davis County, B              23:27.03
   23   421  Shead, Violet                   Keokuk                       23:49.04
   24   539  Eubanks, Renae                  Pekin                        23:56.40
   25   362  Cooper, Isabella                Davis County, B              24:15.81
   26   535  Deutschle, Callie               Pekin                        24:30.83
   27   405  Ames, Kali                      Keokuk                       24:39.74
   28   423  Sistern, Kimberly               Keokuk                       24:43.69
   29   366  McGregor, Gabi                  Davis County, B              25:14.19
   30   412  Gardner, Jalyiah                Keokuk                       25:20.02
   31   422  Shuman, Alexis                  Keokuk                       25:21.60
   32   460  Schulz, Shelby                  Mediapolis                   25:22.41
   33   458  Schmidgall, Grace               Mediapolis                   25:28.13
   34   367  Morrissey, Bella                Davis County, B              25:43.37
   35   359  Bircher, Jaydee                 Davis County, B              25:45.65
   36   361  Cook, Natalie                   Davis County, B              25:49.18
   37   369  Rudd, Alyssa                    Davis County, B              25:49.83
   38   425  Takorbisong, Kelly              Keokuk                       25:51.30
   39   305  Hissem, Kaylin                  Cardinal, Eldon              25:54.39
   40   407  Campbell, Keira                 Keokuk                       25:57.83
   41   419  Olsen, Jacie                    Keokuk                       26:06.96
   42   465  Vincent, Ellie                  Mediapolis                   26:18.58
   43   303  Crosby, Makayla                 Cardinal, Eldon              26:28.11
   44   463  Swink, Kailea                   Mediapolis                   26:46.61
   45   416  Matlick, Jaida                  Keokuk                       26:57.94
   46   523  Kelly, Irelynn                  New London                   27:37.26
   47   456  Schmidgall, Elsa                Mediapolis                   28:01.50
   48   443  Caratachea, Liahna              Mediapolis                   28:05.82
   49   449  Jackson, Hailey                 Mediapolis                   28:11.41
   50   589  Bender, Ashlyn                  Winfield-Mt. U               28:21.68
   51   447  Hallgren, Claudia               Mediapolis                   29:06.88
   52   413  Haage, Reagan                   Keokuk                       29:19.46
   53   409  Condren, Christine              Keokuk                       29:40.02
   54   330  Horn, Celia                     Danville                     29:42.11
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Results

....#3 Girls 5k Run CC

   55   489  Brummit, Theron                 Moravia                      30:12.03
   56   418  Newberry, Emily                 Keokuk                       31:04.48
   57   485  Cremeens, Shelby                Moravia                      31:56.74
   58   537  Drish, Breanna                  Pekin                        32:40.52
   59   450  Massner, Lilian                 Mediapolis                   34:58.00
   60   308  Noe, Hadley                     Cardinal, Eldon              44:05.00



Van Buren High School - IA Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:57 PM  9/10/2024  Page 1

Van Buren County XC Meet - 9/10/2024

Riverview Country Club

Rankings

Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Shacklett, Jackson           Danville                          1
  2 Bainbridge, Lincoln          Van Buren                         2
  3 Schmidgall, Will             Mediapolis                        3
  4 Newsom, Kohlby               Winfield-Mt. U                    4
  5 Shinn, Isaac                 Danville                          5
  6 Wendel, Simon                Mediapolis                        6
  7 Cook, Aaron                  Davis County, B                   7
  8 Millikin, Cole               Pekin                             8
  9 Dahlstrom, Mason             Pekin                             9
 10 Loeffler, Landry             Van Buren                        10
 11 Horn, Noah                   Danville                         11
 12 Fariss, Lane                 Pekin                            12
 13 Lindeen, Mason               Mediapolis                       13
 14 Frank, Logan                 Mediapolis                       14
 15 Powell, Nick                 Danville                         15
 16 Jirak, Leo                   Van Buren                        16
 17 Yaley, Trevor                Danville                         17
 18 Westercamp, Elijah           Van Buren                        18
 19 Shively, Gavin               Davis County, B                  19
 20 Noll, Gavin                  Van Buren                        20
 21 Hall, Sam                    Pekin                            21
 22 Whitlow, Gable               Moravia
 23 Zetterlund, Rollan           Keokuk                           22
 24 Willems, Blake               Mediapolis                       23
 25 Bennett, Jerronn             Davis County, B                  24
 26 Nelson, Jacob                Winfield-Mt. U                   25
 27 Franklin, Brandon            Danville
 28 Rice, Ben                    Mediapolis
 29 Shinn, Eli                   Danville
 30 Spees, Kyran                 Cardinal, Eldon                  26
 31 Sobaski, Brody               Pekin                            27
 32 Ellison, Jay                 HT Catholic                      28
 33 Bergman, Natan               New London
 34 Moossen, Mait                Moulton-Udell                    29
 35 Cloyd, Conor                 Pekin
 36 Sobaski, Dylan               Pekin
 37 Meek, Jackson                Van Buren
 38 Thomson, Bowen               Winfield-Mt. U                   30
 39 Swarts, Cameron              Moulton-Udell                    31
 40 Luna, Kyle                   Mediapolis
 41 Brineger, Brock              Davis County, B                  32
 42 Hubbartt, Camron             Davis County, B                  33
 43 Rung, Layne                  HT Catholic                      34
 44 Killoren, Carter             Keokuk                           35
 45 Williams, Tanner             HT Catholic                      36
 46 Cline, Brayden               Winfield-Mt. U                   37
 47 Pace, Allen                  Moulton-Udell                    38
 48 Bachman, Chandler            Davis County, B
 49 Erp, John                    Davis County, B
 50 Drummond, Kole               Davis County, B
 51 Karre, Evan                  Keokuk                           39
 52 Klaus, Gavin                 Davis County, B
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Riverview Country Club

Rankings

....Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC

 53 Moss, Gage                   Davis County, B
 54 Sobczak, Adam                HT Catholic                      40
 55 Shepherd, Parker             Cardinal, Eldon                  41
 56 Heemsbergen, Kaison          Davis County, B
 57 Johnson, Dane                Cardinal, Eldon                  42
 58 Luna, Christian              Mediapolis
 59 Benjamin, Blaine             Van Buren
 60 Matteson, Adrian             Mediapolis
 61 Samples, Quinn               Danville
 62 Rebanack, Gavin              Moravia
 63 Spiker, Sawyer               Van Buren
 64 Mondon, Caleb                Keokuk                           43
 65 Hobbs, Jacob                 Danville
 66 Zinnert, Lane                Keokuk                           44
 67 Leadon, Kaydon               Moravia
 68 Pfadenhauer, Alex            Danville
 69 Chancellor, Elijah           Danville
 70 Robinson, Bradley            Cardinal, Eldon                  45
 71 Wenck, Ian                   Danville
 72 Benge, Riley                 Davis County, B
 73 Meek, Isaiah                 Van Buren
 74 Miller, Hayden               Pekin
 75 Gibson, Henry                Moulton-Udell                    46
 76 Thomson, Jagger              Winfield-Mt. U                   47
 77 Finnell, Carter              Winfield-Mt. U
 78 Brinegar, Landon             Moulton-Udell                    48
 79 Garmon, Jagger               Davis County, B
 80 Rupe, Paiden                 Cardinal, Eldon                  49
 81 Klaus, Owen                  Davis County, B
 82 Harvey, Clayton              Pekin
 83 Cupps, William               Winfield-Mt. U
 84 Vannoy, Kagan                Cardinal, Eldon
 85 Muszynski, Max               Moulton-Udell
 86 Morrissey, Evan              Davis County, B
 87 Knowler, Trayton             Moulton-Udell
 88 Gibb, Hudson                 Danville
 89 Whennen, Gareth              Cardinal, Eldon
 90 Swain, Drakan                Cardinal, Eldon
 91 Guise, Liam                  Pekin
 92 Baker, Jacob                 HT Catholic                      50
 93 Pfadenhauer, Aaron           Danville
 94 Wagner, Jayden               New London
 95 Lasley, Clayton              Moulton-Udell
 96 Carter, Logan                Moulton-Udell
 97 Wilkerson, Adlin             Winfield-Mt. U
 98 Davis, Ely                   Moulton-Udell
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Van Buren County XC Meet - 9/10/2024

Riverview Country Club

Rankings

....Event 4  Boys 5k Run CC

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
   1 Danville                     49    1    5   11   15   17
   2 Mediapolis                   59    3    6   13   14   23
   3 Van Buren                    66    2   10   16   18   20
   4 Pekin                        77    8    9   12   21   27
   5 Davis County, B             115    7   19   24   32   33
   6 Winfield-Mt. U              143    4   25   30   37   47
   7 Keokuk                      183   22   35   39   43   44
   8 HT Catholic                 188   28   34   36   40   50
   9 Moulton-Udell               192   29   31   38   46   48
  10 Cardinal, Eldon             203   26   41   42   45   49
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Van Buren County XC Meet - 9/10/2024

Riverview Country Club

Results

#4 Boys 5k Run CC
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   352  Shacklett, Jackson              Danville                     15:43.36
    2   577  Bainbridge, Lincoln             Van Buren                    15:53.03
    3   481  Schmidgall, Will                Mediapolis                   15:55.09
    4   600  Newsom, Kohlby                  Winfield-Mt. U               16:03.51
    5   354  Shinn, Isaac                    Danville                     16:38.39
    6   482  Wendel, Simon                   Mediapolis                   16:42.47
    7   376  Cook, Aaron                     Davis County, B              16:42.95
    8   567  Millikin, Cole                  Pekin                        16:50.27
    9   556  Dahlstrom, Mason                Pekin                        17:08.67
   10   581  Loeffler, Landry                Van Buren                    17:21.78
   11   345  Horn, Noah                      Danville                     17:35.51
   12   560  Fariss, Lane                    Pekin                        17:44.82
   13   472  Lindeen, Mason                  Mediapolis                   17:45.78
   14   468  Frank, Logan                    Mediapolis                   17:47.46
   15   350  Powell, Nick                    Danville                     17:51.53
   16   580  Jirak, Leo                      Van Buren                    18:02.61
   17   358  Yaley, Trevor                   Danville                     18:04.46
   18   587  Westercamp, Elijah              Van Buren                    18:05.31
   19   386  Shively, Gavin                  Davis County, B              18:08.36
   20   584  Noll, Gavin                     Van Buren                    18:21.77
   21   562  Hall, Sam                       Pekin                        18:31.75
   22   492  Whitlow, Gable                  Moravia                      18:45.36
   23   441  Zetterlund, Rollan              Keokuk                       18:49.74
   24   483  Willems, Blake                  Mediapolis                   19:10.09
   25   374  Bennett, Jerronn                Davis County, B              19:11.28
   26   598  Nelson, Jacob                   Winfield-Mt. U               19:27.39
   27   341  Franklin, Brandon               Danville                     19:34.74
   28   479  Rice, Ben                       Mediapolis                   19:36.89
   29   353  Shinn, Eli                      Danville                     19:37.01
   30   322  Spees, Kyran                    Cardinal, Eldon              19:44.00
   31   568  Sobaski, Brody                  Pekin                        19:46.00
   32   392  Ellison, Jay                    HT Catholic                  19:48.00
   33   524  Bergman, Natan                  New London                   19:49.46
   34   513  Moossen, Mait                   Moulton-Udell                19:51.13
   35   555  Cloyd, Conor                    Pekin                        19:55.45
   36   569  Sobaski, Dylan                  Pekin                        20:03.87
   37   583  Meek, Jackson                   Van Buren                    20:08.18
   38   601  Thomson, Bowen                  Winfield-Mt. U               20:11.46
   39   518  Swarts, Cameron                 Moulton-Udell                20:12.18
   40   474  Luna, Kyle                      Mediapolis                   20:13.18
   41   375  Brineger, Brock                 Davis County, B              20:14.03
   42   381  Hubbartt, Camron                Davis County, B              20:18.21
   43   400  Rung, Layne                     HT Catholic                  20:27.33
   44   435  Killoren, Carter                Keokuk                       20:27.98
   45   403  Williams, Tanner                HT Catholic                  20:30.03
   46   594  Cline, Brayden                  Winfield-Mt. U               20:30.56
   47   516  Pace, Allen                     Moulton-Udell                20:32.02
   48   372  Bachman, Chandler               Davis County, B              20:34.48
   49   378  Erp, John                       Davis County, B              20:42.55
   50   377  Drummond, Kole                  Davis County, B              20:50.51
   51   434  Karre, Evan                     Keokuk                       20:52.34
   52   382  Klaus, Gavin                    Davis County, B              20:52.69
   53   385  Moss, Gage                      Davis County, B              20:54.42
   54   401  Sobczak, Adam                   HT Catholic                  20:55.53
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Van Buren County XC Meet - 9/10/2024

Riverview Country Club

Results

....#4 Boys 5k Run CC

   55   321  Shepherd, Parker                Cardinal, Eldon              20:56.85
   56   380  Heemsbergen, Kaison             Davis County, B              21:06.57
   57   315  Johnson, Dane                   Cardinal, Eldon              21:06.71
   58   473  Luna, Christian                 Mediapolis                   21:11.02
   59   578  Benjamin, Blaine                Van Buren                    21:19.22
   60   476  Matteson, Adrian                Mediapolis                   21:23.34
   61   351  Samples, Quinn                  Danville                     21:29.76
   62   491  Rebanack, Gavin                 Moravia                      21:33.00
   63   586  Spiker, Sawyer                  Van Buren                    21:43.04
   64   437  Mondon, Caleb                   Keokuk                       21:47.67
   65   344  Hobbs, Jacob                    Danville                     21:48.20
   66   442  Zinnert, Lane                   Keokuk                       21:48.56
   67   490  Leadon, Kaydon                  Moravia                      21:53.92
   68   349  Pfadenhauer, Alex               Danville                     21:55.40
   69   339  Chancellor, Elijah              Danville                     21:57.93
   70   318  Robinson, Bradley               Cardinal, Eldon              22:00.80
   71   356  Wenck, Ian                      Danville                     22:02.67
   72   373  Benge, Riley                    Davis County, B              22:12.97
   73   582  Meek, Isaiah                    Van Buren                    22:24.19
   74   566  Miller, Hayden                  Pekin                        22:32.50
   75   507  Gibson, Henry                   Moulton-Udell                22:35.71
   76   602  Thomson, Jagger                 Winfield-Mt. U               23:13.42
   77   596  Finnell, Carter                 Winfield-Mt. U               23:17.00
   78   500  Brinegar, Landon                Moulton-Udell                23:29.09
   79   379  Garmon, Jagger                  Davis County, B              23:36.11
   80   319  Rupe, Paiden                    Cardinal, Eldon              23:44.36
   81   383  Klaus, Owen                     Davis County, B              23:46.35
   82   563  Harvey, Clayton                 Pekin                        24:09.39
   83   595  Cupps, William                  Winfield-Mt. U               24:23.69
   84   324  Vannoy, Kagan                   Cardinal, Eldon              24:32.34
   85   515  Muszynski, Max                  Moulton-Udell                24:42.67
   86   384  Morrissey, Evan                 Davis County, B              24:57.93
   87   509  Knowler, Trayton                Moulton-Udell                25:24.86
   88   343  Gibb, Hudson                    Danville                     25:26.42
   89   325  Whennen, Gareth                 Cardinal, Eldon              25:26.88
   90   323  Swain, Drakan                   Cardinal, Eldon              25:37.83
   91   561  Guise, Liam                     Pekin                        26:23.60
   92   388  Baker, Jacob                    HT Catholic                  26:28.64
   93   348  Pfadenhauer, Aaron              Danville                     29:48.81
   94   529  Wagner, Jayden                  New London                   31:00.70
   95   511  Lasley, Clayton                 Moulton-Udell                31:57.20
   96   502  Carter, Logan                   Moulton-Udell                36:29.00
   97   603  Wilkerson, Adlin                Winfield-Mt. U               36:37.00
   98   506  Davis, Ely                      Moulton-Udell                40:40.00
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Van Buren County XC Meet - 9/10/2024

Riverview Country Club

Results

#1 Girls 2400 Meter Run CC
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   307  McIntyre, Maddison              Cardinal, Eldon               9:11.21
    2   575  Snowgren, Adalyn                Van Buren                     9:25.02
    3   408  Cochenour, Olivia               Keokuk                        9:41.20
    4   398  Pieper, Kate                    HT Catholic                   9:58.61
    5   570  Daugherty, Cami                 Van Buren                    10:04.22
    6   337  Stott, KoraRae                  Danville                     10:04.60
    7   540  Glick, Mya                      Pekin                        10:05.03
    8   547  Lock, Scout                     Pekin                        10:06.02
    9   399  Rempe, Anna                     HT Catholic                  10:29.13
   10   605  bengy, claire                   Davis County, B              10:49.14
   11   536  Dickey, Stella                  Pekin                        10:57.75
   12   571  Lilley, Alyson                  Van Buren                    11:01.54
   13   545  Heisdorffer, Zoe                Pekin                        11:14.34
   14   310  Pherigo, Raegan                 Cardinal, Eldon              11:14.84
   15   464  Toland, Harper                  Mediapolis                   11:14.92
   16   522  Francy, Lillian                 New London                   11:19.35
   17   457  Schmidgall, Evie                Mediapolis                   11:23.97
   18   459  Schmidgall, Leia                Mediapolis                   11:29.68
   19   521  Dilks, Gracie                   New London                   11:50.59
   20   486  Whitney, Carley                 Moravia                      11:58.97
   21   306  Johnson, Ella                   Cardinal, Eldon              12:02.75
   22   426  Totten, Avery                   Keokuk                       12:02.90
   23   466  Wagenbach, Kamdyn               Mediapolis                   12:09.92
   24   338  Yaley, Autumn                   Danville                     12:11.63
   25   327  Clover, Cadence                 Danville                     12:49.36
   26   331  Livermore, Ajah                 Danville                     12:54.28
   27   445  Frank, Ava                      Mediapolis                   13:11.36
   28   590  Heacock, Baylie                 Winfield-Mt. U               13:16.43
   29   553  Zirkle, Bekah                   Pekin                        13:35.57
   30   333  Neira, Ava                      Danville                     13:42.92
   31   604  Knustrom, Linnea                HT Catholic                  13:48.90
   32   534  Denison, Zoey                   Pekin                        14:25.88
   33   552  Wise, Reagan                    Pekin                        14:27.11
   34   546  Hensley, Haven                  Pekin                        14:28.91
   35   411  Evans, Adalyn                   Keokuk                       14:32.71
   36   417  McKay, Gaia                     Keokuk                       14:58.34
   37   420  Rippenkroeger, Hannah           Keokuk                       15:00.88
   38   454  Rickard, Galechka               Mediapolis                   15:01.32
   39   498  Smith, Izzy                     Moulton-Udell                17:27.51
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Select Times

#2 Boys 2400 Meter Run CC
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   432  Higbie, Sam                     Keokuk                        8:04.02
    2   429  Campbell, Kyan                  Keokuk                        8:55.87
    3   470  Hallgren, Ephram                Mediapolis                    8:56.30
    4   347  Owens, Paislee                  Danville                      9:08.67
    5   530  Welcher, Linken                 New London                    9:10.79
    6   527  Long, Zane                      New London                    9:22.41
    7   531  Wright, Bentley                 New London                    9:32.00
    8   559  Fariss, Landon                  Pekin                         9:32.81
    9   606  Bos, Drake                      Davis County, B               9:43.50
   10   402  Williams, Brayden               HT Catholic                   9:54.87
   11   389  Boylan, Brody                   HT Catholic                   9:54.93
   12   528  Reighard, Job                   New London                    9:56.83
   13   355  Thompson, Matthias              Danville                      9:59.46
   14   340  Fesler, Jaxson                  Danville                     10:02.27
   15   607  Harsch, Jacob                   Davis County, B              10:20.19
   16   314  Hance, Dayton                   Cardinal, Eldon              10:20.81
   17   433  Johnson, Brandon                Keokuk                       10:44.50
   18   599  Nelson, Micah                   Winfield-Mt. U               10:45.23
   19   480  Schatz, William                 Mediapolis                   10:47.87
   20   342  Freitag, Carson                 Danville                     10:53.86
   21   564  Harvey, Colton                  Pekin                        11:04.58
   22   320  Shepherd, Cooper                Cardinal, Eldon              11:07.27
   23   608  Wiegand, Cinch                  Davis County, B              11:14.68
   24   487  Armstrong, Ben                  Moravia                      11:28.17
   25   477  Nihart, Easton                  Mediapolis                   11:31.68
   26   427  Arthur, Jeffree                 Keokuk                       11:32.13
   27   346  Mehta, Ishaan                   Danville                     11:45.96
   28   400  Rung, Layne                     HT Catholic                  11:55.00
   29   501  Burgher, Max                    Moulton-Udell                13:30.03
   30   391  Ellison, Chase                  HT Catholic                  13:41.30
   31   439  Stevens, JJ                     Keokuk                       13:58.45
   32   597  Kreutner, Luke                  Winfield-Mt. U               14:38.35
   33   512  McGrann, Wrangler               Moulton-Udell                15:29.40
   34   430  Gorden, Simon                   Keokuk                       16:55.07
   35   510  Lancaster, Karson               Moulton-Udell                17:10.39
   36   514  Muszynski, Camden               Moulton-Udell                17:19.22
   37   316  Lennox, Preston                 Cardinal, Eldon              17:41.30
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